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SQUARE FOOTAGE 1,400

0

$65

$145

$80

$180

$58

$160

$1,670

$15

$192

$80

hot tub

$2,645

1,683

$776

included (solar)

included

included

included

included

included

included

included

$56

$30 (shared EV)

hot tub, pool, guest rooms, gar-
dens, & common house*

$862

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE CHUCK’S COHOUSING HOUSE

HOA DUES

ELECTRICITY

GAS

SEWER

WATER

TRASH

INTERNET

EXTERIOR MAINTENANCE

LAUNDRY

HOME INSURANCE

AUTO FUEL

AMENITIES

GRAND TOTAL

*See Cohousing Communities: Designing for High-Functioning Neighborhoods

Monthly Costs of Homeownership
Nevada City, CA – December 2022



































WOLF CREEK LODGE COHOUSING





VILLAGE HEARTH COHOUSING

















Contact Information
www.cohousingco.com

http://www.cohousingco.com/


Thank you!


